
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

1

03

36

30

7

75

76

158

Name

Team RPM

Cody Overcash

Lee Bohning

Gene Dackonish

David Muramoto

Christina Werley

David Dirks

Judson Williams

Class
GTSU

GTS3

GTS2

GTS2

Spec Z

GTS3

Spec Z

GTS2

Laps

24

23

22

22

22

21

19

19

Diff

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

3 Laps

5 Laps

5 Laps

Best Tm

59.931

1:04.605

1:06.474

1:06.208

1:07.879

1:08.146

1:05.918

1:15.915

Make Model

Porsche 997 GT3

BMW M3

BMW M3

BMW 325is

Nissan 350Z

BMW M3

Nissan 350Z

BMW 325is

Region

Rocky Mountain Region

Rocky Mountain Region

Rocky Mountain Region

Rocky Mountain Region

Rocky Mountain Region

Rocky Mountain Region

Rocky Mountain Region

Rocky Mountain Region

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
New Track Record (59.931) for GTSU by Team RPM.
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Margin of Victory

1 Lap

Avg. Speed

76.872

Best Lap Tm

59.931

Best Speed

78.090

Best Lap by

1 - Team RPM

Season Opener - RIPP

Blitz

Blitz Race 1

Race started at 13:37:50

RIPP 1.300 Miles
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