Sorted on Laps Season Opener - RIPP

Blitz Race 1

Blitz

RIPP 1.300 Miles

4/6/2013 01:35 PM



Race started at 13:37:50

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Best Tm N	/lake Model	Region
1	1	Team RPM	GTSU	24		59.931 F	Porsche 997 GT3	Rocky Mountain Region
2	03	Cody Overcash	GTS3	23	1 Lap	1:04.605 E	BMW M3	Rocky Mountain Region
3	36	Lee Bohning	GTS2	22	2 Laps	1:06.474 E	BMW M3	Rocky Mountain Region
4	30	Gene Dackonish	GTS2	22	2 Laps	1:06.208 E	BMW 325is	Rocky Mountain Region
5	7	David Muramoto	Spec Z	22	2 Laps	1:07.879	Nissan 350Z	Rocky Mountain Region
6	75	Christina Werley	GTS3	21	3 Laps	1:08.146 E	BMW M3	Rocky Mountain Region
7	76	David Dirks	Spec Z	19	5 Laps	1:05.918 N	Nissan 350Z	Rocky Mountain Region
8	158	Judson Williams	GTS2	19	5 Laps	1:15.915 E	BMW 325is	Rocky Mountain Region

Announcements

New Track Record (59.931) for GTSU by Team RPM.

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1 Lap	76.872	59.931	78.090	1 - Team RPM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: NASA Rocky Mountain

Printed: 4/15/2013 10:02:16 AM